SD Licensed Hearing Aid Dispensers and Audiologists as of 2/15/2026
11:00:03 PM

Last Name First Name Level License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline
Abeln Paula HAD 371-H 07/23/2010 6/30/2026 No
Altman Erica AUD 1031-A 09/09/2019 6/30/2026 No
Aylor Adrian AUD 1023-A 06/04/2019 6/30/2026 No
Baily Kendra AUD 421-A 06/19/2013 6/30/2026 No
Baker Melissa AUD 387-A 09/01/2011 6/30/2026 No
Banks Sarah HAD 1119-H 12/6/2023 6/30/2026 No
Barrett Rachel AUD 1148-A 07/01/2024 6/30/2026 No
Bartley Michael HAD 172-H 07/13/1984 6/30/2026 No
Beard Debra HAD 1155-H 8/29/2024 6/30/2026 No
Beeman Beth AUD 305-A 06/30/2004 6/30/2026 No
Beltman Larissa AUD 1025-A 06/06/2019 6/30/2026 No
Benson Elizabeth  AUD 1083-A 07/01/2022 6/30/2026 No
Bergeson Lance AUD 326-A 11/10/2006 6/30/2026 No
Bird Aaron HAD 1094-H 2/6/2023 6/30/2026 No
Borer Dana HAD 1128-H 3/20/2024 6/30/2026 No
Bowen Logan AUD 1108-A 7/6/2023 6/30/2026 No
Brewer Joel AUD 461-A 06/05/2017 6/30/2026 No
Brown James HAD 468-H 09/27/2017 6/30/2026 No
Brown Michael HAD 311-H 02/16/2005 6/30/2026 No
Brueggeman Paul AUD 28-A 08/08/1998 6/30/2026 No
Bunnell Leanne AUD 1173-A 5/28/2025 6/30/2026 No
Burgan Briana AUD 1059-A 09/13/2021 6/30/2026 No
Burke Monty HAD 1111-H 7/13/2023 6/30/2026 No
Byrd Denise AUD 299-A 08/05/2003 6/30/2026 No
Canill Brianna AUD 1130-A 4/9/2024 6/30/2026 No
Cale Jr. Robert AUD 1178-A 07/01/2025 6/30/2026 No
Carda Dakotah AUD 1191-A 1/15/2026 6/30/2026 No
Cleary Leela AUD 1168-A 4/17/2025 6/30/2026 No
Cole Charity HAD 1159-H 9/26/2024 6/30/2026 No
Collins Kent AUD 434-A 09/24/2014 6/30/2026 No
Cook Cory AUD 1139-A 5/16/2024 6/30/2026 No



Last Name
Coughlin
Coughlin
Coughlin
DeSimone
Deaton
Deaver
Decker
Degryse
Dirks
Dohman
Drilling
Dunn
Eichler
Emme
Falk
Feehan
Feller
Ferrell
Fieber
Fletcher
Flowers
French
Froke
Furler
Garver
Gassen
Gavin
Gottesman
Gould
Govind
Grass
Guza

Gwaltney

Hagg

First Name
Barry
Patrick
Ruth
John
Robert
Morgan
Todd
Kelly
Coral
Heather
Kaitlyn
Rachel
Cameron
Gabriella
Matthew
Pamela
Rob
Cynthia
Kari
Heather
Sean
Jeffery
Robert
Mark
Cassandra
Marci
Bailey
Matthew
Matthew
Nirali
Jacob
Rodney
Nancy

Jessica

Level
HAD
AUD
HAD
HAD
HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
Prov HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
Prov HAD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD

License #
385-H
2-A
219-H
1153-H
1185-H
1136-A
39-A
303-H
1070-A
351-H

1183-PROV

1061-A
328-H
1174-A
1036-A
7-A
1177-H
317-A
1016-H
1114-A
1068-A
216-H
9-A

1165-PROV

427-H
364-A
1192-A
1145-A
1089-A
1140-A
1138-A
314-H
10-A
449-A

Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

05/10/2013
01/01/1998
10/04/1988
7/29/2024
10/15/2025
5/8/2024
12/07/1999
12/03/2003
02/14/2022
01/01/2009
10/03/2025
09/28/2021
08/01/2007
6/18/2025
11/15/2019
01/01/1998
07/01/2025
11/22/2005
08/20/2018
9/25/2023
2/3/2022
04/05/1988
01/01/1998
02/06/2025
09/29/2013
07/28/2009
2/12/2026
6/21/2024
10/25/2022
5/22/2024
5/14/2024
08/11/2005
01/01/1998
07/06/2016

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
10/3/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
2/6/2026

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Haynes
Healey
Heaton
Heiden
Helbig
Hewitt

Hill

Hinker
Hintgen
Hobbs-Willis
Honaker
Hoppenrath
Hoverson
Howe
Huerta
Hughes
Husby

Jain

Jans
Johnson

Johnson

Johnson Martin

Jorgensen
Kaufman
Kennedy
Kennison
King
Klingenberg
Koch
Kornmann
Kunz

Lane

Larsen

Linde Fendrich

First Name Level

Christine
Christopher
Bailey
David
Alex
Carly
Merrill
Clinton
Julie
Lindsay
Michelle
Jacqueline
Sean
Jason
Ashley
Scott
Jade
Gaurav
Sheri
Carly
Sarah
Marni
Lindsey
Kristen
Agelia
Paula
Brett
Kristie
Lindsey
Jesse
Alan
Jacynda
Amber

Teresa

AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1055-A
1103-H
1082-A
1186-H
426-A
1175-H
1085-A
352-H
32-A
1044-A
1120-H
1017-A
1107-A
355-A
1051-A
417-A
1040-A
1088-A
286-A
454-A
403-A
315-A
404-A
16-A
1014-A
17-A
1079-A
154-H
375-A
1187-H
1190-A
1180-A
1095-H
288-A

04/20/2021
4/20/2023
07/01/2022
10/15/2025
07/01/2013
07/01/2025
7/21/2022
07/27/2009
10/05/1999
08/05/2020
12/8/2023
10/22/2018
07/01/2023
02/12/2009
02/16/2021
02/20/2013
06/05/2020
9/28/2022
08/14/2001
08/03/2016
06/12/2012
09/22/2005
07/03/2012
01/01/1998
06/18/2018
01/01/1998
6/6/2022
07/22/1983
10/07/2010
10/15/2025
11/11/2025
7/8/2025
2/6/2023
09/27/2001

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Livermore
Lowery
Maag
Mackey
Martino
May
McMahan
McMahon
Merryman
Merryman
Messersmith
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mochizuki
Monzingo
Morrow
Mouser
Mulligan
Narum
Novak
Olsen
Olson
Paris
Parks
Penner
Phelan
Pierce
Pierson
Pies
Podoll
Price
Ralston

Raysby

First Name Level

Mary
Kristy
Chelsea
Thomas
Mary
Suzanne
Emily
Morgan
Jeremy
Lisa
Jessica
Jeffrey
Kristine
Lori
Kevin
Jamie
Patricia
Sarah
Kate
Ann
Michelle
Tessa
Larry
Emily
Jaime
Ashley
Jennifer
Rachal
Britiany
Kara
Troy
Ashley
Holly

Julie

HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1081-H
460-A
1060-A
1162-H
1164-A
1106-A
1121-A
1157-A
425-H
1100-H
367-A
1093-H
1105-A
304-A
400-A
1102-A
356-A
419-A
1087-A
301-H
1132-A
1141-A
18-A
1041-A
1075-A
1181-A
1042-A
1028-A
1032-A
439-H
397-H
1076-A
462-A
29-A

6/20/2022
07/01/2017
09/15/2021
10/30/2024
11/19/2024
07/01/2023
1/9/2024
9/11/2024
06/25/2013
3/8/2023
04/25/2006
1/31/2023
6/6/2023
06/01/2004
02/24/2012
4/14/2023
02/23/2009
05/14/2013
8/19/2022
09/22/2003
4/29/2024
5/22/2024
01/01/1998
07/01/2020
3/22/2022
7/23/2025
07/01/2020
07/22/2019
09/13/2019
02/16/2015
02/07/2012
3/30/2022
07/01/2017
08/27/1998

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Reder
Reierson
Reyn

Rich

Robin
Rounseville-Norgaard
Rumsey
Rupp
Ryken
Sabers
Scherlizin
Schultz
Schwab
Seuser
Shaffer
Sherard
Shi
Shields
Shirley
Sieh-Ceretto
Simms
Smith
Smith
Solan
Sorensen
Straley

Su
Sumners
Sutton
Swanberg
Szymanski
Tatman
Thomas

Thompson

First Name Level

Kurt
Douglas
Lynk
Rebecca
Teresa
Mandy
Matthew
Sharleen
Amber
Jennifer
Gauthier
James
Elizabeth
Angela
Melanie
Barbara
Jennifer
Patricia
Haley
Angela
Kendell
Amanda
Randall
John
Norman
Allyson
Desiree
Danae
Reid
Anne
Amanda
Trisha
Alyssa

Tamara

HAD
HAD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
HAD
AUD

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

275-H
130-H
1050-H
327-A
350-H
463-A
322-A
392-A
1133-H
1098-A
1096-H
289-H
444-A
1189-A
1151-A
1131-H
1179-A
21-A
1172-A
297-A
1182-A
1117-H
320-H
1084-A
40-A
1097-A
1104-A
33-A
284-H
1146-A
442-A
1184-H
1143-H
1058-A

07/19/1996
01/01/2000
01/29/2021
12/14/2006
07/27/2009
07/24/2017
06/01/2006
12/29/2011
5/2/2024
3/1/2023
2/8/2023
02/07/2002
06/15/2015
10/15/2025
7/23/2024
4/11/2024
07/01/2025
01/01/1998
4/29/2025
12/05/2002
8/29/2025
10/30/2023
05/12/2006
07/01/2022
12/14/1999
2/27/2023
6/5/2023
10/15/1999
11/07/2000
07/01/2024
04/08/2015
10/7/2025
6/7/2024
09/13/2021

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Trehal
Vaith

Van Gerpen
Van Zee
Ver Steeg
Vobr

Waba
Wahle

Walters-Stout

Walther
Warner
Weis
Whitcomb
Wilkens
Williams
Wubben
Zens
Zimiga

Zwahr

First Name Level

Jachi
Shana
Taylor
Megan
Kaylee
Desirae
Amanda
Michael
Rachel
Scott

Kelli
Charles
Craig
Meghan
Hannah
Stephanie
Madysson
Michelle
Carey

HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
Prov HAD
AUD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
AUD
HAD
HAD
AUD
AUD
AUD
Prov HAD
AUD
HAD

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

1037-H
446-A
1043-A
433-H
1160-PROV
312-A
1137-A
288-H
1053-A
1052-H
1077-A
1188-H
1123-H
300-A
1135-A
370-A
1167-PROV
456-A
451-H

11/21/2019
07/31/2015
07/16/2020
07/22/2014
10/07/2024
06/09/2005
5/14/2024
02/07/2002
03/22/2021
03/10/2021
4/19/2022
10/15/2025
1/26/2024
08/05/2003
5712024
06/14/2010
03/11/2025
09/09/2016
07/19/2016

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
7/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
3/11/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



